
Preview Order    Order Summary    Time of Preview:  11/19/2020 15:22:40

Dealership Name: Granger Motors, Inc. F53681Sales Code :

INVOICE

$58471

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2444

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$546

DESCRIPTION MSRP

F150 4X4 PLATINUM - 145 $62535

145 INCH WHEELBASE $0

AGATE BLACK $0

PLATINUM BLACK LEATHER BUCKET $0

BLACK $0

EQUIPMENT GROUP 701A $2685

.PLATINUM SERIES $0

.B&O UNLEASHED SOUND SYS 19SPKR $0

.POWER TAILGATE $0

.TAILGATE STEP $0

.360-DEGREE CAMERA PACKAGE $0

.FORD CO-PILOT360 ACTV2.0 PREP $0

.20" POLISHED ALUMINUM WHEELS $0

3.5L V6 ECOBOOST $600

INVOICE

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1361

$1593

$0

$77.40

$0

$1695

DESCRIPTION MSRP

ELEC TEN-SPEED AUTO W/TOW MODE $0

.275/60R20 BSW ALL-TERRAIN $0

3.55 ELECTRONIC LOCK RR AXLE $0

ACTIVE PARK ASSIST 2.0 $0

7050# GVWR PACKAGE $0

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET $0

50 STATE EMISSIONS $0

TWIN PANEL MOONROOF $1495

MAX TRAILER TOW PACKAGE $1750

EXTENDED RANGE 36GAL FUEL TANK $0

FUEL CHARGE $0

PRICED DORA $0

DESTINATION & DELIVERY $1695

MSRP INVOICE
TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS $70760 $66187.40
PLATINUM HIGH DISCOUNT $-500 $-455
TOTAL $70260 $65732.40

Customer Signature

Customer Name:  Customer Email:  
Customer Address:

 

Customer Phone:  

 

Date
This is not an invoice.

W001 - W1E - 4x4 SuperCrew: 

Dealer Rep. a-schmit

Customer Name

Type Stock

Priority Code 30

Vehicle Line F-150

Model Year 2021

Order Code W001

Price Level 125


