

Preview Order W001 - W1E - 4x4 SuperCrew: Order Summary Time of Preview: 11/19/2020 15:22:40

**Dealership Name:** Granger Motors, Inc. Sales Code: F53681

Dealer Rep.	a-schmit	Туре	Stock	Vehicle Line	F-150	Order Code	W001
<b>Customer Name</b>		<b>Priority Code</b>	30	Model Year	2021	Price Level	125

DESCRIPTION	MSRP	INVOICE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP	INVOICE
F150 4X4 PLATINUM - 145	\$62535	\$58471	ELEC TEN-SPEED AUTO W/TOW MODE	\$0	\$0
145 INCH WHEELBASE	\$0	\$0	.275/60R20 BSW ALL-TERRAIN	\$0	\$0
AGATE BLACK	\$0	\$0	3.55 ELECTRONIC LOCK RR AXLE	\$0	\$0
PLATINUM BLACK LEATHER BUCKET	\$0	\$0	ACTIVE PARK ASSIST 2.0	\$0	\$0
BLACK	\$0	\$0	7050# GVWR PACKAGE	\$0	\$0
EQUIPMENT GROUP 701A	\$2685	\$2444	FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET	\$0	\$0
.PLATINUM SERIES	\$0	\$0	50 STATE EMISSIONS	\$0	\$0
.B&O UNLEASHED SOUND SYS 19SPKR	\$0	\$0	TWIN PANEL MOONROOF	\$1495	\$1361
.POWER TAILGATE	\$0	\$0	MAX TRAILER TOW PACKAGE	\$1750	\$1593
.TAILGATE STEP	\$0	\$0	EXTENDED RANGE 36GAL FUEL TANK	\$0	\$0
.360-DEGREE CAMERA PACKAGE	\$0	\$0	FUEL CHARGE	\$0	\$77.40
.FORD CO-PILOT360 ACTV2.0 PREP	\$0	\$0	PRICED DORA	\$0	\$0
.20" POLISHED ALUMINUM WHEELS	\$0	\$0	DESTINATION & DELIVERY	\$1695	\$1695
3.5L V6 ECOBOOST	\$600	\$546			

 MSRP
 INVOICE

 TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS
 \$70760
 \$66187.40

 PLATINUM HIGH DISCOUNT
 \$-500
 \$-455

 TOTAL
 \$70260
 \$65732.40

	Customer Signature	Date
	Customer Phone:	
Customer Address:		
Customer Name:	Customer Email:	